
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NS 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

# 

223 

380 

343 

446 

599 

107 

112 

7 

169 

222 

401 

17 

22 

74 

Name 

Paul Diederich 

Phil Niklas Löb 

Jonathan Weiß 

Tim Scharf 

Marco Schlicht 

Mika Unruh 

Moritz Lotz 

Edvard Erdelyi 

Nico Baumgärtner 

Rene Fleck 

Mark Zelba 

Sandro Ofiera 

Silas Weidenfeller 

Niklas Schunk 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Adenau e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Sechshelden e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf 

MSC Grevenbroich 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Schopfheim 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Michelbacher-Hütte 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MFC Crailsheim 

Bewerber / Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e. V. 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

BSN Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing 

HPM 

ZTM Repsol Team 

ADAC Friedrichshafen 

SFM-Racing 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

Bike 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

R1 

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

16 

14 

11 

12 

13 

10 

9 

0 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

16 

0 

Ges 

50 

44 

38 

38 

30 

30 

27 

23 

23 

23 

19 

17 

16 

0 

Gedruckt: 10.06.2017 17:15:59 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

  

Gesamtergebnis MX2 bis 18 Jahre 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


